

Civ DJ 646/20
SH DHANI RAM AND ANR
Vs.
SH SUMESH

18.08.2022

Present : Sh. Rohit Bhalla, proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Matter is pass over for second call.

[Syed Zishan Ali Warsi]
ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi
18.08.2022

At 10:45AM

Present : None.

Matter is pass over for third call.

[Syed Zishan Ali Warsi]
ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi
18.08.2022

At 11:00AM

Present : Sh. Sachin Sangwan, ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up for arguments on the application under Order 39 Rules
1 & 2 CPC for 22.09.2022.

*Date is given as per convenience of ld. Counsel for the
plaintiff.*

[Syed Zishan Ali Warsi]
ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi
18.08.2022